
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sian Smith - (152235) - Watford SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.30 618 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:07.36 616 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:07.72 606 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:07.85 603 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:07.95 600 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:07.96 600 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.07 597 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Hatfield 1

1:08.34 590 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:08.34 590 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:08.69 581 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.86 577 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.90 576 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.99 573 F 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:09.08 571 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:09.12 570 H 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:09.31 565 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:09.52 560 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:09.58 559 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:09.60 558 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:09.76 555 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

1:09.83 553  27/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:09.87 552 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:09.94 550 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:10.21 544  27/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:10.29 542 F 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:10.30 542 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:10.39 540 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1
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1:10.39 540 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:10.49 537  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:10.53 537 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:10.63 534 H 02/05/10 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:10.95 527 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:10.97 527 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Hatfield 1

1:11.23 521 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:11.43 517 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:11.58 513 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:12.50 494 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:13.16 481 C 11/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hatfield 2

1:14.19 461 H 04/10/08 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Hatfield 2

1:14.69 452 H 11/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hatfield 2

1:14.80 450 H 11/05/08 Speedo League A Final Sheffield Hatfield 4

1:14.93 447 H 15/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:15.45 438 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Hatfield 1

1:15.47 438 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:15.87 431 F 15/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:19.48 375 H 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Hatfield 1

1:19.75 371  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Hatfield 1

1:20.14 366 F 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.76 555 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

1:09.87 552 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:10.30 542 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

1:09.60 558 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:09.94 550 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

1:10.29 542 F 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:10.53 537 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:09.52 560 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

1:08.69 581 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:09.58 559 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:09.31 565 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

1:08.90 576 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:07.72 606 F 18/11/12 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Hatfield 1

1:09.08 571 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.86 577 H 17/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.07 597 H 30/06/12 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Liverpool Hatfield 1

1:07.85 603 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:07.95 600 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Hatfield 1

1:07.30 618 F 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:07.36 616 H 01/04/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.34 590 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:07.96 600 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.34 590 H 18/12/11 City of Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Hatfield 1

1:10.39 540 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:08.99 573 F 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:09.12 570 H 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

1:11.43 517 H 27/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:10.97 527 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Hatfield 1

1:11.23 521 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:10.21 544  27/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Hatfield 1
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1:10.21 544  27/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:09.83 553  27/06/10 BG Scottish Nationals Open Glasgow Hatfield 1

1:11.58 513 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:10.63 534 H 02/05/10 East Region Youth Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:12.50 494 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

1:10.95 527 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:10.49 537  06/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Hatfield 1

1:15.47 438 H 03/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

1:15.45 438 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Hatfield 1

1:13.16 481 C 11/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hatfield 2

1:14.69 452 H 11/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hatfield 2

1:14.19 461 H 04/10/08 City of Leeds Junior Open Leeds Hatfield 2

1:15.87 431 F 15/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:14.93 447 H 15/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

1:14.80 450 H 11/05/08 Speedo League A Final Sheffield Hatfield 4

1:19.75 371  14/12/07 Plymouth Long Course Open Millfield Hatfield 1

1:20.14 366 F 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Hatfield 1

1:19.48 375 H 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Hatfield 1
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